National Bingo Game Winners — August 2013

Date

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

Afternoon Game

Town
1 Luton Skim/Chandlers Wharf
2 Forge Glasgow
3 Rutherglen
4 Romford
5 Dalkeith
6 Drumchapel
7 Dalkeith/ Birkenhead
8 Hull/ Cricklewood
9 Bootle x2/Cricklewood
10 Ryde IOW
11 Stirling/East Kilbride
12 Newport
13 Brierley Hill
14 Ipswich
15 London
16 Forge Glasgow
17 Rutherglen
18 Glasgow Quay
19 Hartlepool
20 Acocks Green
21 East K./Blackpool/Beeston/Cricklewood
22 Hull Clough
23 Kidderminster
24 Rochdale
25 Merthyr Tydfil
26 London
27 Blackpool
28 Stirling
29 Newport/Exeter
30 Hayes
31 Nantgawr
1 Paisley/Hamilton

Prize
£5,000.00
£5,000.00

£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.01
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£5,000.00
£10,000.00
£5,000.00

Evening Game

Town

Cardiff

Swansea

Oldbury

London

London x3

Dundee

Whitehaven/ Bridgend
Southshields
Breightmet

Ellesmere Port
Catford

Crewe/ Bracknell

Dumbarton

Hull

York

Douglasfield

Newport

Catford

Stirling
Chesterfield

Ellesmere Port

Cardiff

Sale

Southport

Huddersfield

Blackpool/Cricklewood

Beeston

Knotty Ash

Bishop Auk/Eastleigh/Swansea/Acocks Green

Partick

Catford

Bury St Edmunds

NATIONAL"

Prize
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.01
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£20,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00
£25,000.00






