

## National Bingo Game Winners – August 2013

Date	Afternoon Game		Evening Game	
	Town	Prize	Town	Prize
	1 Luton Skim/Chandlers Wharf	£5,000.00	Cardiff	£20,000.00
	2 Forge Glasgow	£5,000.00	Swansea	£25,000.00
	3 Rutherglen	£10,000.00	Oldbury	£25,000.00
	4 Romford	£5,000.00	London	£25,000.00
	5 Dalkeith	£5,000.00	London x3	£20,000.01
	6 Drumchapel	£5,000.00	Dundee	£20,000.00
	7 Dalkeith/ Birkenhead	£5,000.00	Whitehaven/ Bridgend	£20,000.00
	8 Hull/ Cricklewood	£5,000.00	Southshields	£20,000.00
	9 Bootle x2/Cricklewood	£5,000.01	Breightmet	£25,000.00
1	0 Ryde IOW	£10,000.00	Ellesmere Port	£25,000.00
1	1 Stirling/East Kilbride	£5,000.00	Catford	£25,000.00
1	2 Newport	£5,000.00	Crewe/ Bracknell	£20,000.00
1	3 Brierley Hill	£5,000.00	Dumbarton	£20,000.00
	4 Ipswich	£5,000.00	Hull	£20,000.00
1	5 London	£5,000.00	York	£20,000.00
1	6 Forge Glasgow	£5,000.00	Douglasfield	£25,000.00
1	7 Rutherglen	£10,000.00	Newport	£25,000.00
1	8 Glasgow Quay	£5,000.00	Catford	£25,000.00
1	9 Hartlepool	£5,000.00	Stirling	£20,000.00
2	0 Acocks Green	£5,000.00	Chesterfield	£20,000.00
2	1 East K./Blackpool/Beeston/Cricklewood	£5,000.00	Ellesmere Port	£20,000.00
2	2 Hull Clough	£5,000.00	Cardiff	£20,000.00
2	3 Kidderminster	£5,000.00	Sale	£25,000.00
2	4 Rochdale	£10,000.00	Southport	£25,000.00
2	5 Merthyr Tydfil	£5,000.00	Huddersfield	£25,000.00
2	6 London	£5,000.00	Blackpool/Cricklewood	£20,000.00
2	7 Blackpool	£5,000.00	Beeston	£20,000.00
2	8 Stirling	£5,000.00	Knotty Ash	£20,000.00
2	9 Newport/Exeter	£5,000.00	Bishop Auk/Eastleigh/Swansea/Acocks Green	£20,000.00
3	0 Hayes	£5,000.00	Partick	£25,000.00
3	1 Nantgawr	£10,000.00	Catford	£25,000.00
	1 Paisley/Hamilton	£5,000.00	Bury St Edmunds	£25,000.00

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.